
San Deigo Team Series 
Team Tournament Results
3/23/2019 LAKE SAN VICENTE 

Event: DAY Sponsored by: ECF 

Team Boat # Fish Wgt Pnlty B/F Total Pts Payout

Page 1March 24, 2019

1 STEPHEN LAMB-Kevin Norling 32 5/ 5 26.20 10.21 26.20 100.00
2 Klayton Belden-Art Berry 7 5/ 5 22.92 8.47 22.92 99.00
3 JIM EDWARDS-BRUCE SMITH 18 5/ 5 21.94 6.36 21.94 98.00
4 KALUM FIGY-TRAVIS HARGIS 28 5/ 5 21.04 4.99 21.04 97.00
5 Michael McLernon-CHRIS MITCHELL 1 5/ 5 19.88 5.26 19.88 96.00
6 PO PHOUTTHAVONG-NOY VILANYSANE 29 5/ 5 19.76 4.87 19.76 95.00
7 Jon Strelic-Rusty Salewske 4 5/ 5 19.13 4.68 19.13 94.00
8 Dennis Kolender-Bob Palashewski 12 5/ 5 18.87 5.87 18.87 93.00
9 Geoff Pierce-Chuck Miller 9 5/ 5 17.97 7.05 17.97 92.00
10 Kevin Martin-Mike Martin 31 5/ 5 17.44 4.93 17.44 91.00
11 JON BELL-CRAIG TAYLOR 27 5/ 5 17.36 4.48 17.36 90.00
12 John Grabowski-ERNIE MARUGG 11 5/ 5 17.25 4.03 17.25 89.00
13 Todd Holverson-William Larson 23 5/ 5 16.95 3.60 16.95 88.00
14 Nickolas Lerma-BRADLEY HUGHES 13 5/ 5 15.84 4.24 15.84 87.00
15 DAVE KLIMKIEWILZ-JEFF MINOUX 8 5/ 5 15.63 3.44 15.63 86.00
16 Cameron Rodriquez-Ernie Rodriquez 22 5/ 5 15.57 3.39 15.57 85.00
17 ANDY PALUCZAK-JACKSON PALUCZAK 14 5/ 5 15.12 3.94 15.12 84.00
18 RONNY MINK-COLE WRIGHT 38 5/ 5 13.77 3.34 13.77 83.00
19 BRANDON KUEHL-NICK MEYER 25 5/ 5 13.75 4.07 13.75 82.00
20 LYLE HUNTER-Mike Walsh 5 5/ 5 13.64 3.68 13.64 81.00
21 David Chalk-DERIEK KING 30 5/ 5 13.57 3.40 13.57 80.00
22 RANDY BARBER-Ken Kruck 2 5/ 5 12.88 2.66 12.88 79.00
23 Chris Marso-WAYNE MARSO 36 5/ 5 12.82 2.71 12.82 78.00
24 RICARDO HERNANDEZ-PATRICK HEALEY 34 5/ 5 12.81 3.73 12.81 77.00
25 Wayne George-Wayne E. George 21 5/ 5 12.81 2.90 12.81 76.00
26 CODY WORBINGTON-GARY WHITE 17 5/ 5 12.63 3.11 12.63 75.00
27 CARTER COLEMAN-HARDEN HECK 26 5/ 5 12.62 2.78 12.62 74.00
28 Herman De La Garza-Tim Sotola 35 5/ 5 12.09 2.88 12.09 73.00
29 Mark Bowers-MARK KELLORSTRASS 16 5/ 5 11.84 3.19 11.84 72.00
30 John Blake-Gene Collins 6 5/ 5 11.39 3.15 11.39 71.00
31 Nicholas Elliott-JUSTIN MILCAREK 10 5/ 5 11.22 2.44 11.22 70.00
32 Lester Albury-Chip Gilbert 20 5/ 5 11.08 2.97 11.08 69.00
33 RICHARD SCHULMAN-BARRY TUFO 3 5/ 5 10.58 10.58 68.00
34 GEORGE KRAMER-MICHAEL KRAMER 24 5/ 5 10.45 2.38 10.45 67.00
35 Mike Folkestad-Allen Tatum 15 5/ 5 9.77 2.23 9.77 66.00
36 Bryan Reeves-Gerald Smith 37 4/ 4 8.97 3.13 8.97 65.00
37 ANTHONY ESTRELLA-GILBERT ESTRELLA 33 .00 .00
37 BILL FREW-Earl Stacker 19 .00 .00

Teams Fished: 38 Hours Fished: 8.00
Total Fish Weighed: 179 Average Weight / Fish: 3.06
Total Fish Released: 179 (100%) Average #Fish / Team: 4.71

Total Fish Weight: 547.56 Average Weight / Team: 14.04

$2,500.00+$500.00	B.B.

$1,200.00+$250.00	R&R

$900.00

$700.00

$600.00

$400.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00	+	$100.00	G.C.

$200.00



San Deigo Team Series
Tournament Big Fish Report
3/23/2019 LAKE SAN VICENTE 

Division: DAY 

Boat# Team Big Fish B/F Option Payout
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32 STEPHEN LAMB-Kevin Norling 10.21 X
7 Klayton Belden-Art Berry  8.47 X
9 Geoff Pierce-Chuck Miller  7.05 X

18 JIM EDWARDS-BRUCE SMITH  6.36 X
12 Dennis Kolender-Bob Palashewski  5.87 X

1 Michael McLernon-CHRIS MITCHELL  5.26 X
28 KALUM FIGY-TRAVIS HARGIS  4.99 X
31 Kevin Martin-Mike Martin  4.93 X
29 PO PHOUTTHAVONG-NOY VILANYSANE  4.87 X

4 Jon Strelic-Rusty Salewske  4.68 X
27 JON BELL-CRAIG TAYLOR  4.48 X
13 Nickolas Lerma-BRADLEY HUGHES  4.24 X
25 BRANDON KUEHL-NICK MEYER  4.07 X
11 John Grabowski-ERNIE MARUGG  4.03 X
14 ANDY PALUCZAK-JACKSON PALUCZAK  3.94 X
34 RICARDO HERNANDEZ-PATRICK HEALEY  3.73 X

5 LYLE HUNTER-Mike Walsh  3.68 X
23 Todd Holverson-William Larson  3.60 X

8 DAVE KLIMKIEWILZ-JEFF MINOUX  3.44 X
30 David Chalk-DERIEK KING  3.40 X
22 Cameron Rodriquez-Ernie Rodriquez  3.39 X
38 RONNY MINK-COLE WRIGHT  3.34 X
16 Mark Bowers-MARK KELLORSTRASS  3.19 X

6 John Blake-Gene Collins  3.15 X
37 Bryan Reeves-Gerald Smith  3.13 X
17 CODY WORBINGTON-GARY WHITE  3.11 X
20 Lester Albury-Chip Gilbert  2.97 X
21 Wayne George-Wayne E. George  2.90 X
35 Herman De La Garza-Tim Sotola  2.88 X
26 CARTER COLEMAN-HARDEN HECK  2.78 X
36 Chris Marso-WAYNE MARSO  2.71 X

2 RANDY BARBER-Ken Kruck  2.66 X
10 Nicholas Elliott-JUSTIN MILCAREK  2.44 X
24 GEORGE KRAMER-MICHAEL KRAMER  2.38 X
15 Mike Folkestad-Allen Tatum  2.23 X


